May 23 2024 (22:58) India Rail Info 1

Jalandhar City - Darbhanga Antyodaya Express/22552 - Ant - ECR
Juc/jalandhar City Junction to DBG/Darbhanga Junction
26h Om - 1396 km - 13 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 [JUC |Jalandhar City Junction 09:50 3 |1 0 45 237 |INR
2 DDL |Dhandari Kalan 11:15 11:25 10m |2 |1 64 |64 (253 |NR
3 UMB [Ambala Cantt. Junction [13:05 13:20 15m |2 |1 171 |73 [273 |NR
4 SRE Saharanpur Junction 14:27 14:32 5m |4 |1 252 |55 [275 |NR
5 LR) Laksar Junction 15:29 15:34 5m 1 304 |60 NR
6 MB Moradabad Junction 17:55 18:03 8m 1 445 |71 [193 |[NR
7 |BE Bareilly Junction 19:19 19:21 2m (1 |1 535 |51 (169 |NR
8 |STP Sitapur Junction 22:32 22:42 10m (0 |1 697 |54 [136 |[NER
9 |GKP |Gorakhpur Junction 04:25 04:35 10m |0 |2 1008 |57 |84 |NER
10 [NKE [NarkatiaganjJunction 07:12 07:17 5m (0 |2 1157 |85 ECR
11 [BTH |[Bettiah 07:43 07:45 2m [0 |2 1194 (85 |65 |ECR
12 |SGL [SagauliJunction 08:01 08:03 2m |0 |2 1217 |50 ECR
13 [RXL Raxaul Junction 08:38 08:40 2m 2 1246 (65 |[80 |ECR
14 [SMI Sitamarhi Junction 09:56 09:58 2m 2 1328 (36 |69 |ECR
15 |DBG |Darbhanga Junction 11:50 0 |2 1396 |- 49 |ECR

May 23 2024 (22:58) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



